Interactive Catalog Replaces Catalog Pages
Sensing and Control
Honeywell Inc.
11 West Spring Street
Freeport, Illinois 61032
Honeywell Sensing and Control has replaced
the PDF product catalog with the new
Interactive Catalog. The Interactive Catalog is

P.T. — Pretravel; O.T. — Overtravel; D.T. — Differential Travel;
O.P. — Operating Position.
ORDER GUIDE
Operating Characteristics
Catalog
Listing Recommended For
Electrical
Rating
Code
O.F. max.
Newtons
ounces
R.F. min.
Newtons
ounces
P.T. max.
mm
inches
O.T. min.
mm
inches
D.T. max.
mm
inches
O.P.
mm
inches
±.015 (0,38 mm)
Fig. 1
11HM1
(MS27216-5)
Most applications.
Exceeds MIL-S-8805
requirements for
shock and vibration.
K 1,95 0,28 0,76 0,08 0,15 8,38
7 1 .030 .003 .006 .330
13HM1 Applications requiring
gold contacts
H 1,95 0,28 0,76 0,08 0,15 8,38
7 1 .030 .003 .006 .330
15HM1 Operating in
temperatures to
300°F (149°C)
L 1,95 0,28 0,76 0,08 0,15 8,38
7 1 .030 .003 .006 .330
9HM1
(MS27216-6)
Bifurcated gold
contacts
J 1,95 0,28 0,76 0,08 0,15 8,38
7 1 .030 .003 .006 .330
Fig. 2
2HM19-1
(MS27216-2)
MIL-S-8805
application
requirements 1 ft.
(305mm) leads
I 1,95 0,28 0,76 0,08 0,15 8,38
7 1 .030 .003 .006 .330
2HM19-5
(MS27216-4)
5 foot (1524mm) long
leads
I 1,95 0,28 0,76 0,08 0,15 8,38
7 1 .030 .003 .006 .330
Fig. 3
16HM1-1 High temperature to
500°F (260°C) flat
spring
L 1,95 0,28 0,76 0,08 0,15 8,38
7 1 .030 .003 .006 .330

P.T. — Pretravel; O.T. — Overtravel; D.T. — Differential Travel;
O.P. — Operating Position; F.P. — Free Position.
AUXILIARY ACTUATORS FOR HM SWITCHES ORDER GUIDE
(Switches are not included)
Operating Characteristics with Actuator Mounted on a 6HM1-1
O.F. max. R.F. min. P.T. max. O.T. min. D.T. max. O.P. F.P.
Catalog Temp. Newtons Newtons mm mm mm mm mm
Listing Description (Max.) ounces ounces inches inches inches inches inches
JS-254 Leaf 500°F 2,50 0,56 0,76 0,76 8,64 12,2
(260°C) 9 2 — .030 .030 .340 approx. .480 approx.
Fig. 5
JS-151 Roller leaf 500°F 2,50 0,56 0,76 0,76 14 17,5
(260°C) 9 2 — .030 .030 .550 approx. .690 approx.
Fig. 6
JS-307 Straight lever 500°F 0,42 0,03 3,18 0,64 1,42 10,3
(260°C) 1.5 .11 .125 .025 .056 .406 approx.
approx.
Fig. 7
JS-308 Roller lever 500°F 0,42 0,03 3,18 0,64 1,42 14,3
(260°C) 1.5 .11 .125 .025 .056 .562 approx.
approx.
Fig. 8
MOUNTING TORQUE:
JS-254 2.5 inch pounds
all others 1.5 inch pounds
See optional mounting plate – previous
page.
All standard JS actuators in the SM Sec-
tion of Catalog 10 can be used with the
HM line. However, hardware, insulator,
and oil impregnated roller supplied with
these actuators may not provide the re-
quired service at temperatures above
250°F (121°C).
Basic Switches HM Series
Hermetically Sealed
For application help: call 1-800-537-6945. Honeywell Sensing and Control 83
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS (For reference only)
Fig. 1 Fig. 2
Fig. 3 Fig. 4
AUXILIARY ACTUATORS
Fig. 5 Fig. 6
Fig. 7 Fig. 8
S
ealed
/H
ig
h
Tem
p
erature
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for honeywell manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
14CE2-2  91MCE2-S5  GLLA06A1B  3600080010001  58C1-25  58C1-3K  591SXP56S252SC  5ML1-E1  5SE1-12  602HE1-6  604HE223-6B
61CX11-D01  M3050A13  64AT22-3D  66AT23-7  6HM7-6  MA215HT-96  6PA104  6PA148-E6  701PB580  70B1N056S202W  727033
EXD-AR20  MD3211Q16  76054-00000700-01  76061-00000015-15  76061-B00000020-01  76078-00000350-01  76078-B00000400-01  76580-
00000130-01  76584-M00000100-24  F78EA502  F78SA102-B1  77028-00001500-01  77050-04000400-01  78148-B00001000-01  78408-
00000100-01  78410-00000400-01  78SF2B103  7HM5  FE7C-FRC6S-M  FEF-PAD6-ML2  FE-MLS9C  FFS-20-03  81808-B00000150-14
ML-1155  ML-1376  82000-11  MLH010BGG01B  MLH010BST01A